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B203 Biological Microscope Outfit

Items

Head

Eyepiece

Nosepiece

Achromatic
Objective

Stage

Condenser

Focusing

C-mount

llumination

Dark Field
Polarizing
Package
Weight

Specification

Seidentopf Binocular Head Inclined 30°, Rotatable 360°,
Interpupillary Distance 48-75mm

Seidentopf Trinocular Head Inclined 30°,Rotatable 360°,
Interpupillary Distance 48-75mm, Light Split Fixed P20/E80

WF10x/18mm
WF16x/13mm

WF10x/18mm With Pointer

WF10x/18mm, With Micrometer X-0.1mm*180 Div. / Y-
Single Line

WF10x/18mm With Micrometer X-0.1mm*180 Div. / Y-
Single Line, Diopter Adjustable

Quadruple, Backward

4x/0.1, W.D.=18.6mm

10x/0.25, W.D.=6.5mm

20x/0.40, W.D.=1.75mm

40x/0.6(S), W.D.=0.47mm

60x/0.80(S), W.D.=0.10mm

100x/1.25(S,0), W.D.=0.07mm

Double Layer Mechanical Size 125x115mm,

Travel Range 35x75mm, Scale on the two axes, precision
0.1mm

Abbe N.A. 1.25(Iris Diaphragm)

Coaxial Coarse And Fine Focusing Knobs,

Travel Range: 22mm, Scale: 2um

1.0x (Focus Adjustable)

0.5x (Focus Adjustable)

3W LED Illlumination, Powered By Safety Low Voltage
Charger, Input Wide Voltage 100V-240V, Output 5V1A,
Support Power Bank Supply For Outdoor Use

3W LED lllumination (Rechargeable), Powered By Safety
Low Voltage Charger, Input Wide Voltage 100V-240V,
Output 5V1A, Support Power Bank Supply For Outdoor Use

12V 20W Halogen Lamp, Wide Voltage: 100V-240V
Plano-Concave Mirror

Dark Field Ring, For 4x~40x Objective

Analyzer + Polarizer Set

Carton Size 337*242*417mm, 1 Unit/Ctn
Gross Weight 7.0kgs, Net Weight 5.5kgs

Note: "e"In Table Is Standard outfits, "o" Is Optional Accessories.
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B100.2e

B100.2f

EP10
EP16
EP10

Eprl0

Epral0

0-NO3
0-110
0-120
0-150
0-130
0-130
(60x)
0-140

0-503

C09

B-1. 0XC
B-0. 5XC

DPW3

DPW3
(Recharg
eable)

DPW20a

B-MI
B-DK
B-P

https://bjoptec.en.made-in-china.com/

Email: sales@optec-ahsnbj.com



Chongging Optec Instrument Ltd., Co.

Add: No. 13-3,No.6,Fengqi Road,Caijiagang,Beibei District,Chongging,China.

Telephone: 0086-10-88515310 Mobile Phone:0086-18510862857

Website: www.optec-ahsnbj.com

Email: sales@optec-ahsnbj.com

WhatsApp/Wechat/Facebook/Linkedin: 0086-18510862857

Professional Microscope Manufacturer

Beijing Brand Development Headquarters !
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