





# **B203 Model Biological Microscope**





## **B203 Biological Microscope Outfit**

		DOOO	DOOO MD	
Items	Specification	B203	B203-TR	Parts. No.
Head	Seidentopf Binocular Head Inclined 30°, Rotatable 360°, Interpupillary Distance 48-75mm	•		B100.2e
	Seidentopf Trinocular Head Inclined 30°, Rotatable 360°, Interpupillary Distance 48-75mm, Light Split Fixed P20/E80		•	B100.2f
Eyepiece	WF10x/18mm	••	• •	EP10
	WF16x/13mm	0	0	EP16
	WF10x/18mm With Pointer	0	0	EP10
	WF10x/18mm, With Micrometer X-0.1mm*180 Div. / Y-Single Line	0	0	Epr10
	WF10x/18mm With Micrometer X-0.1mm*180 Div. / Y-Single Line, Diopter Adjustable	0	0	Epra10
Nosepiece	Quadruple, Backward	•	•	0-N03
Achromatic Objective	4x/0.1, W.D.=18.6mm	•	•	0-110
	10x/0.25, W.D.=6.5mm	•		0-120
	20x/0.40, W.D.=1.75mm	0	0	0-150
	40x/0.6(S), W.D.=0.47mm	•	•	0-130
	60x/0.80(S), W.D.=0.10mm	0	0	0-130 (60x)
	100x/1.25(S,O), W.D.=0.07mm	•	•	0-140
Stage	Double Layer Mechanical Size 125×115mm, Travel Range 35×75mm, Scale on the two axes, precision 0.1mm	•	•	0-S03
Condenser	Abbe N.A. 1.25(Iris Diaphragm)	•	•	C09
Focusing	Coaxial Coarse And Fine Focusing Knobs, Travel Range: 22mm, Scale: 2µm	•	•	
Cmount	1.0x (Focus Adjustable)		0	B-1.0XC
C-mount	0.5x (Focus Adjustable)		0	B-0.5XC
Illumination	3W LED Illumination, Powered By Safety Low Voltage Charger, Input Wide Voltage 100V-240V, Output 5V1A, Support Power Bank Supply For Outdoor Use	•	•	DPW3
	3W LED Illumination (Rechargeable), Powered By Safety Low Voltage Charger, Input Wide Voltage 100V-240V, Output 5V1A, Support Power Bank Supply For Outdoor Use	0	0	DPW3 (Recharg eable)
	12V 20W Halogen Lamp, Wide Voltage: 100V-240V	$\circ$	0	DPW20a
	Plano-Concave Mirror	$\circ$	0	B-MI
Dark Field	Dark Field Ring, For 4x~40x Objective	$\circ$	0	B-DK
Polarizing	Analyzer + Polarizer Set	$\circ$	0	В-Р
Package	Carton Size 337*242*417mm, 1 Unit/Ctn			
Weight	Gross Weight 7.0kgs, Net Weight 5.5kgs			
Note: "●"In Table Is Standard outfits, "O" Is Optional Accessories.				



# **Professional Microscope Manufacturer**

#### **Chongqing Optec Instrument Ltd., Co.**

Add: No. 13-3,No.6,Fengqi Road,Caijiagang,Beibei District,Chongqing,China. Telephone: 0086-10-88515310 Mobile Phone: 0086-18510862857

Website: www.optec-ahsnbj.com Email: sales@optec-ahsnbj.com

WhatsApp/Wechat/Facebook/Linkedin: 0086-18510862857





### **Beijing Brand Development Headquarters!**











